Media Description Durability Film Film Description Adhesive Description Width m / roll SAP-code
(unprinted) Thickness White Clear Gloss Matt Perm Rem Clear Grey Black PA
Cast Vinyl
IP 2507 Cast Wrapping Film White Gloss Cast Vinyl 10 years 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP250750
IP 2508 Cast Wrapping Film Clear Gloss Cast Vinyl 10 years 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP250850
IP 2520 Cast Film white White Gloss Cast Vinyl 10 years 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP252050
IP 2520PA Cast Film white White Gloss Cast Vinyl 10 years 50µ ü ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP2520PA50
Polymeric Vinyl
IP 2501 Polymeric PVC Film White Gloss Polymeric Vinyl 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 50 APIP2501P50
IP 2501 Polymeric PVC Film, Removable White Gloss Polymeric, Removable Vinyl 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 50 APIP2501R50
IP 2502 Polymeric PVC Film Clear Gloss Polymeric Vinyl 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 50 APIP2502P50
IP 2502 Polymeric PVC Film, Removable Clear Gloss Polymeric, Removable Vinyl 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 50 APIP2502R50
IP 2503 Plus Polymeric PVC Film White Gloss Polymeric Vinyl 7 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP2503A50
IP 2504 Polymeric PVC Film Clear Gloss Polymeric Vinyl 7 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP250450
IP 2518 Intermediate PVC Film White Gloss Intermediate Vinyl 5 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251850
IP 2519 Intermediate PVC Film Clear Gloss Intermediate Vinyl 5 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251950
IP 2532 White SuperGrip 70µ White SuperGrip 5 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP253250
IP 2533 Clear SuperGrip 70µ Clear SuperGrip 5 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP253350
IP 2534PA ETU White Semi-Matt Vinyl PA Easy To Use Film 7 years 150µ ü ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP2534PA50
IP 2535PA ETU Clear Semi-Matt Vinyl PA Easy To Use Film 7 years 150µ ü ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP2535PA50
Momomeric Vinyl
IP 2509 Monomeric PVC Film White Gloss Monomeric Vinyl 4 years 75µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP250950
IP 2510 Monomeric PVC Film Clear Gloss Monomeric Vinyl 4 years 75µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251050
IP 2511 Economy Monomeric PVC Film White Gloss Monomeric Vinyl 3 years 80µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251150
IP 2512 Economy Monomeric PVC Film White Gloss Monomeric, Removable Vinyl 3 years 80µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251250
IP 2514 Economy Monomeric PVC Film Clear Gloss Monomeric Vinyl 3 years 80µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP251450
Specialty
IP 2521 Floor Graphics white Floor Marking Media (Indoor use only) 6 months 100µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 25 APIP252125
IP 2521 Floor Graphics white Floor Marking Media (Indoor use only) 6 months 100µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APIP252150
IP 2703 Perforated Window Film PWF 50:50  1,5 mm 3 years 140µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 50 JAPIP270350
IP 6504 Silver Mirror Metallic PVC (outdoor durable) 5 years 65µ ü ü ü 38.1 cm 45.72 APIP6504
IP 6505 Gold Mirror Metallic PVC (outdoor durable) 3 years 65µ ü ü ü 38.1 cm 45.72 APIP6505
IP 6506 Silber Brushed                   PVC (outdoor durable) 5 years 65µ ü ü ü 38.1 cm 45.72 APIP6506
IP 6507 Gold Brushed                   PVC (outdoor durable) 3 years 65µ ü ü ü 38.1 cm 45.72 APIP6507
IP 6901 TexGraphics, Flex                     White Flex N/A 100µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 20 APIP690120
IP 6901 TexGraphics, Flex                         White Flex N/A 100µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 15 APIP690115
IP 6901 TexGraphics, Flex                      White Flex N/A 100µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 10 APIP690110
IP 6902 TexGraphics, Flex       Clear Flex (Reverse printable) N/A 80µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 25 JAPIP6902M25
IP 6903 TexGraphics, Flex            White Flex N/A 120µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 25 JAPIP690325
IP 6904 TexGraphics, Flex-Nylon               White Flex for Nylon N/A 120µ ü ü ü ü 38.1 cm 25 JAPIP690425
3M Scotchlite 580E White Refective Film (EC104 conform) 7 years 175µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP580E1045
3M Luminous Film Photoluminescent Film (Lumi-Green) 1 years 225µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP68495
Gerber Glow-in-the-dark Economy Photoluminescent Film (Lumi-Green) 1 years 60µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP68499
Gerber Label Stock white Polyester (indoor use only) 2 years 25µ & 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP59882  &  AP59885
Gerber Label Stock Clear Polyester (indoor use only) 2 years 25µ & 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP59876  &  AP59879
Gerber Label Stock silver matt Polyester (indoor use only) 2 years 50µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP60558
Gerber Security Label Stock "VOID" Polyester (indoor use only) 2 years 50µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP63033
Gerber HoloGraphix Mosaic Polyester (indoor use only) N/A 95µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP63224
Gerber HoloGraphix Silver sheen Polyester (indoor use only) N/A 95µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP63221
Gerber HoloGraphix Kaleidoscope Polyester (indoor use only) N/A 95µ ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP63227
Gerber Static Cling white PVC Film, non adhesive N/A 190µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP53201
Gerber Static Cling clear PVC Film, non adhesive N/A 190µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP50823
Gerber Edge Positive Film Polyester N/A 180µ ü ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP54964
Gerber LexEdge Clear Lexan N/A 250µ ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP67002
Gerber LexEdge II Lexan N/A 250µ ü 38,1 cm 9.14 AP63562
Gerber LexEdge Outdoor Lexan N/A 250µ ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP72791
Gerber PVC10 PlastiGraphics Semi Rigid PVC 1 year 250µ ü ü 38,1 cm 45.72 AP81133
GerberMag Magnetic Film 5 years 480µ ü ü 38,1 cm 7.62 AP81506
GerberAutoMag Magnetic Film 5 years 600µ ü ü 38,1 cm 7.62 AP81508
Avery Fasflex Fasflex 3000 white 5 years 80µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 AP300050
Transtec Ultra Destructible Ultradestructable Film N/A 50µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 APUDF800
Laminates
IP 2810-100 Guard Overlaminate 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 10 AZIP281010010
IP 2810-100 Guard Overlaminate 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 25 AZIP281010025
IP 2810-100 Guard Overlaminate 7 years 60µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 50 AZIP281010050
IP 2830-100 PWF Overlaminate Perforated Window Film Overlaminate 8 years 70µ ü ü ü ü 38,1 cm 50 JAPIP283010050
IP 2830-101 UV-Guard Overlaminate (UV-and Chem. Resistance) 10 years 25µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 10 AZIP283010110
IP 2830-101 UV-Guard Overlaminate (UV-and Chem. Resistance) 10 years 25µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 25 AZIP283010125
IP 2830-101 UV-Guard Overlaminate (UV-and Chem. Resistance) 10 years 25µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 50 AZIP283010150
IP 2830-200  Scratch Resistant Laminate Overlaminate, textured 3 years 120µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 50 AZIP283020050
IP 2830-201 Floor Laminate Overlaminate, textured 6 months 200µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 25 AZIP283020125
IP 2830-201 Floor Laminate Overlaminate, textured 6 months 200µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 50 AZIP283020150
Gerber Strike Guard Overlaminate, high impact (StoneGuard) 2 years 200µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 9.14 P76480A
Gerber Strike Guard Overlaminate high impact (StoneGuard) 2 years 200µ ü ü ü ü 34.5 cm 45.72 P75963A
Gerber EDGE Media  -  Overview
SPANDEX Group | Excelsiorlaan 55 | B-1930 Zaventem
Tel. 02 725 73 70 | Fax 02 720 76 40 | www.spandex.com
Distributed by Spandex
©
 S
pa
nd
ex
 G
ro
up
 2
1/
10
/2
01
1